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YES NO

Ames Question

1850 374 20.22% 1850 374 372 311 83.60% 61 16.40%
1633 170 10.41% 1633 170 169 154 91.12% 15 8.88%
1668 296 17.75% 1668 296 295 258 87.46% 37 12.54%
1772 477 26.92% 1772 477 468 428 91.45% 40 8.55%
1846 707 38.30% 1846 707 697 580 83.21% 117 16.79%
1763 596 33.81% 1763 596 588 514 87.41% 74 12.59%
1363 159 11.67% 1363 159 159 149 93.71% 10 6.29%
1885 514 27.27% 1885 514 507 446 87.97% 61 12.03%
1937 877 45.28% 1937 877 869 756 87.00% 113 13.00%
2304 541 23.48% 2304 541 534 421 78.84% 113 21.16%

687 253 36.83% 687 253 253 221 87.35% 32 12.65%
2249 561 24.94% 2249 561 546 476 87.18% 70 12.82%
1265 22 1.74% 1265 22 22 20 90.91% 2 9.09%
1890 109 5.77% 1890 109 106 95 89.62% 11 10.38%
2431 379 15.59% 2431 379 374 307 82.09% 67 17.91%
1742 67 3.85% 1742 67 64 54 84.38% 10 15.63%
2450 467 19.06% 2450 467 462 384 83.12% 78 16.88%
1782 491 27.55% 1782 491 481 421 87.53% 60 12.47%
1539 94 6.11% 1539 94 91 87 95.60% 4 4.40%
1089 31 2.85% 1089 31 31 27 87.10% 4 12.90%

845 7 0.83% 845 7 7 7 100.00% 0 0.00%
322 162 50.31% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
675 186 27.56% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
936 292 31.20% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
548 106 19.34% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
196 35 17.86% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
435 57 13.10% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1030 150 14.56% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
943 116 12.30% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1250 186 14.88% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
1136 246 21.65% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

584 80 13.70% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
1683 127 7.55% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

962 254 26.40% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
2188 362 16.54% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

579 209 36.10% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
217 73 33.64% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

49674 476 0.96% 35990 372 368 324 88.04% 44 11.96%
49674 10309 20.75% 35990 7564 7463 6440 86.29% 1023 13.71%
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TED TEDESCO Write-In Votes

Ames Mayor

1850 374 319 313 98.12% 6 1.88%
1633 170 146 143 97.95% 3 2.05%
1668 296 252 240 95.24% 12 4.76%
1772 477 404 386 95.54% 18 4.46%
1846 707 597 583 97.65% 14 2.35%
1763 596 526 508 96.58% 18 3.42%
1363 159 138 135 97.83% 3 2.17%
1885 514 456 443 97.15% 13 2.85%
1937 877 779 766 98.33% 13 1.67%
2304 541 472 463 98.09% 9 1.91%

687 253 220 216 98.18% 4 1.82%
2249 561 472 455 96.40% 17 3.60%
1265 22 16 16 100.00% 0 0.00%
1890 109 96 91 94.79% 5 5.21%
2431 379 316 299 94.62% 17 5.38%
1742 67 59 57 96.61% 2 3.39%
2450 467 396 380 95.96% 16 4.04%
1782 491 414 404 97.58% 10 2.42%
1539 94 82 81 98.78% 1 1.22%
1089 31 25 24 96.00% 1 4.00%

845 7 7 7 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

35990 372 339 330 97.35% 9 2.65%
35990 7564 6531 6340 97.08% 191 2.92%
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SHARON 
WIRTH

Write-In Votes

Ames Council W1

1850 374 276 265 96.01% 11 3.99%
1633 170 130 126 96.92% 4 3.08%
1668 296 230 222 96.52% 8 3.48%
1772 477 366 353 96.45% 13 3.55%
1846 707 513 500 97.47% 13 2.53%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

8769 72 56 56 100.00% 0 0.00%
8769 2096 1571 1522 96.88% 49 3.12%
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BONNIE 
HOMSTAD

DARYLE 
VEGGE

Write-In Votes

Ames Council W3

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

2249 561 517 261 50.48% 255 49.32% 1 0.19%
1265 22 18 13 72.22% 5 27.78% 0 0.00%
1890 109 93 56 60.22% 36 38.71% 1 1.08%
2431 379 341 133 39.00% 207 60.70% 1 0.29%
1742 67 61 22 36.07% 39 63.93% 0 0.00%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

9577 64 60 22 36.67% 38 63.33% 0 0.00%
9577 1202 1090 507 46.51% 580 53.21% 3 0.28%
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RUSS CROSS BERNIE 
GERSTEIN

Write-In Votes

Ames Council at Large

1850 374 305 173 56.72% 128 41.97% 4 1.31%
1633 170 138 65 47.10% 72 52.17% 1 0.72%
1668 296 249 119 47.79% 129 51.81% 1 0.40%
1772 477 393 146 37.15% 245 62.34% 2 0.51%
1846 707 610 349 57.21% 260 42.62% 1 0.16%
1763 596 525 253 48.19% 267 50.86% 5 0.95%
1363 159 145 57 39.31% 87 60.00% 1 0.69%
1885 514 429 235 54.78% 192 44.76% 2 0.47%
1937 877 749 484 64.62% 262 34.98% 3 0.40%
2304 541 483 314 65.01% 167 34.58% 2 0.41%

687 253 203 131 64.53% 71 34.98% 1 0.49%
2249 561 502 235 46.81% 267 53.19% 0 0.00%
1265 22 19 12 63.16% 7 36.84% 0 0.00%
1890 109 93 37 39.78% 53 56.99% 3 3.23%
2431 379 317 180 56.78% 137 43.22% 0 0.00%
1742 67 58 34 58.62% 24 41.38% 0 0.00%
2450 467 398 195 48.99% 199 50.00% 4 1.01%
1782 491 431 187 43.39% 239 55.45% 5 1.16%
1539 94 86 32 37.21% 53 61.63% 1 1.16%
1089 31 23 8 34.78% 15 65.22% 0 0.00%

845 7 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

35990 372 326 162 49.69% 161 49.39% 3 0.92%
35990 7564 6487 3410 52.57% 3038 46.83% 39 0.60%
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MARY 
KITCHELL

EMIL A 
PETERSON

Write-In Votes

Ames Hospital Trustee

1850 374 430 244 56.74% 181 42.09% 5 1.16%
1633 170 202 109 53.96% 92 45.54% 1 0.50%
1668 296 356 188 52.81% 162 45.51% 6 1.69%
1772 477 528 291 55.11% 235 44.51% 2 0.38%
1846 707 824 465 56.43% 349 42.35% 10 1.21%
1763 596 764 414 54.19% 344 45.03% 6 0.79%
1363 159 209 111 53.11% 98 46.89% 0 0.00%
1885 514 650 367 56.46% 282 43.38% 1 0.15%
1937 877 1111 607 54.64% 497 44.73% 7 0.63%
2304 541 707 384 54.31% 323 45.69% 0 0.00%

687 253 302 173 57.28% 127 42.05% 2 0.66%
2249 561 666 374 56.16% 285 42.79% 7 1.05%
1265 22 21 12 57.14% 9 42.86% 0 0.00%
1890 109 127 72 56.69% 52 40.94% 3 2.36%
2431 379 419 238 56.80% 179 42.72% 2 0.48%
1742 67 91 48 52.75% 43 47.25% 0 0.00%
2450 467 578 319 55.19% 255 44.12% 4 0.69%
1782 491 631 361 57.21% 263 41.68% 7 1.11%
1539 94 130 72 55.38% 58 44.62% 0 0.00%
1089 31 34 21 61.76% 13 38.24% 0 0.00%

845 7 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

35990 372 538 289 53.72% 248 46.10% 1 0.19%
35990 7564 9326 5163 55.36% 4099 43.95% 64 0.69%
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PATRICIA J 
BROWN

Write-In Votes

Ames Hospital Trustee (unex)

1850 374 283 280 98.94% 3 1.06%
1633 170 136 136 100.00% 0 0.00%
1668 296 229 225 98.25% 4 1.75%
1772 477 358 351 98.04% 7 1.96%
1846 707 532 528 99.25% 4 0.75%
1763 596 470 465 98.94% 5 1.06%
1363 159 123 121 98.37% 2 1.63%
1885 514 417 414 99.28% 3 0.72%
1937 877 650 644 99.08% 6 0.92%
2304 541 416 413 99.28% 3 0.72%

687 253 187 185 98.93% 2 1.07%
2249 561 403 396 98.26% 7 1.74%
1265 22 15 15 100.00% 0 0.00%
1890 109 84 83 98.81% 1 1.19%
2431 379 273 272 99.63% 1 0.37%
1742 67 57 57 100.00% 0 0.00%
2450 467 347 343 98.85% 4 1.15%
1782 491 364 360 98.90% 4 1.10%
1539 94 80 80 100.00% 0 0.00%
1089 31 21 21 100.00% 0 0.00%

845 7 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

35990 372 304 297 97.70% 7 2.30%
35990 7564 5753 5690 98.90% 63 1.10%
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SCOTT 
DEYOUNG

DAVID L 
HILGENBERG

Write-In Votes

Cambridge Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

579 209 207 140 67.63% 63 30.43% 4 1.93%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

579 2 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
579 211 209 142 67.94% 63 30.14% 4 1.91%
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Total 
Votes

RONDA A 
CEYNAR

CHRIS S CLARK JIM HENNAGER Write-In Votes

Cambridge Council at Large 

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

579 209 475 159 33.47% 133 28.00% 106 22.32% 77 16.21%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

579 2 5 2 40.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
579 211 480 161 33.54% 135 28.13% 106 22.08% 78 16.25%
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        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

GARY 
BUSHMAN

JACK CHRISTIE Write-In Votes

Collins Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

322 162 158 67 42.41% 88 55.70% 3 1.90%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

322 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
322 163 159 68 42.77% 88 55.35% 3 1.89%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:07 PM

Page:11 of 38

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

LAWRENCE 
BALDWIN

JOHN E 
CARVER

CAROLYN 
REINHOLD

WINSTON 
REITAN

Collins Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

322 162 436 25 5.73% 93 21.33% 73 16.74% 105 24.08%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

322 1 3 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 33.33%
322 163 439 25 5.69% 93 21.18% 73 16.63% 106 24.15%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:08 PM
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
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        Ames W3 P2
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        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

PATRICIA A 
TROWBRIDG

Write-In Votes

Collins Council at Large

0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -

128 29.36% 12 2.75%
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
0 - 0 -
1 33.33% 1 33.33%

129 29.38% 13 2.96%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:08 PM
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

MARLENE 
COLE

ELIZABETH A 
CORBIN

Write-In Votes

Collins Council at Large (unex)

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

322 162 147 56 38.10% 49 33.33% 42 28.57%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

322 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
322 163 148 57 38.51% 49 33.11% 42 28.38%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:08 PM

Page:14 of 38

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

JAY 
RINGGENBERG

RANDY 
STOEFFLER

PATRICIA M 
WEBSTER

Write-In Votes

Colo Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

584 80 184 51 27.72% 60 32.61% 48 26.09% 25 13.59%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

584 4 7 1 14.29% 1 14.29% 4 57.14% 1 14.29%
584 84 191 52 27.23% 61 31.94% 52 27.23% 26 13.61%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:08 PM
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
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        Ames W1 P5
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        Ames W2 P3
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        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

BOB JAQUIS Write-In Votes

Gilbert Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

675 186 181 93 51.38% 88 48.62%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

675 0 0 0 - 0 -
675 186 181 93 51.38% 88 48.62%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:09 PM
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
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        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

CRAIG M 
ALLEN

LYNN E HENN Write-In Votes

Gilbert Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

675 186 292 140 47.95% 132 45.21% 20 6.85%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

675 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
675 186 292 140 47.95% 132 45.21% 20 6.85%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:09 PM
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
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        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

DANIEL J 
GONNERMAN

Write-In Votes

Huxley Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1683 127 114 97 85.09% 17 14.91%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1683 4 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00%
1683 131 118 101 85.59% 17 14.41%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:09 PM
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

RICHARD 
BALDWIN

CRAIG D 
HENRY

Write-In Votes

Huxley Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1683 127 225 70 31.11% 104 46.22% 51 22.67%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1683 4 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
1683 131 227 70 30.84% 104 45.81% 53 23.35%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
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        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

JIMMY E ERVIN SCOTT 
MELDRUM

Write-In Votes

Huxley Council at Large (unex)

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1683 127 127 66 51.97% 51 40.16% 10 7.87%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1683 4 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1683 131 131 70 53.44% 51 38.93% 10 7.63%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

H JAY MORGAN JANE WALTER Write-In Votes

Kelley Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

196 35 58 20 34.48% 27 46.55% 11 18.97%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

196 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
196 35 58 20 34.48% 27 46.55% 11 18.97%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

WALLACE W 
LONEY

Write-In Votes

McCallsburg Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

217 73 68 66 97.06% 2 2.94%
217 4 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
217 77 72 68 94.44% 4 5.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

SCOTT T 
ANDERSON

STEVE W 
CASTER

LUTHER 
HOLLAND

BILL LYTLE

McCallsburg Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

217 73 204 59 28.92% 55 26.96% 28 13.73% 60 29.41%
217 4 10 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 2 20.00% 3 30.00%
217 77 214 61 28.50% 56 26.17% 30 14.02% 63 29.44%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Write-In Votes

McCallsburg
Council at Large

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

EDDIE 
ERICKSON JR

Write-In Votes

Maxwell Mayor

0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 548 106 99 46 46.46% 53 53.54%
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
2 0.98% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
2 20.00% 548 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
4 1.87% 548 108 101 47 46.53% 54 53.47%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

ROBERT P 
BACON

LEOTA 
HUDSON

Write-In Votes

Maxwell Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

548 106 176 95 53.98% 74 42.05% 7 3.98%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

548 2 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 0 0.00%
548 108 179 97 54.19% 75 41.90% 7 3.91%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

YES NO

Nevada Question

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1030 150 142 83 58.45% 59 41.55%
943 116 111 65 58.56% 46 41.44%

1250 186 180 108 60.00% 72 40.00%
1136 246 234 131 55.98% 103 44.02%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

4359 79 72 45 62.50% 27 37.50%
4359 777 739 432 58.46% 307 41.54%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

ANDREW W 
MURPHY

PATRICK 
SHEETS

Write-In Votes

Nevada Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

1030 150 148 34 22.97% 113 76.35% 1 0.68%
943 116 116 22 18.97% 93 80.17% 1 0.86%

1250 186 185 48 25.95% 136 73.51% 1 0.54%
1136 246 243 56 23.05% 186 76.54% 1 0.41%

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

4359 79 79 11 13.92% 68 86.08% 0 0.00%
4359 777 771 171 22.18% 596 77.30% 4 0.52%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

WILLIAM L 
HULS

Write-In Votes

Nevada Council W2 

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

943 116 97 93 95.88% 4 4.12%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

943 11 8 8 100.00% 0 0.00%
943 127 105 101 96.19% 4 3.81%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

DEAN 
HANDSAKER

Write-In Votes

Nevada Council W4

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1136 246 196 196 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1136 30 21 20 95.24% 1 4.76%
1136 276 217 216 99.54% 1 0.46%
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Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

WALTER A 
MCDONALD

Write-In Votes

Nevada Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

1030 150 121 120 99.17% 1 0.83%
943 116 97 94 96.91% 3 3.09%

1250 186 157 156 99.36% 1 0.64%
1136 246 206 204 99.03% 2 0.97%

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

4359 79 63 61 96.83% 2 3.17%
4359 777 644 635 98.60% 9 1.40%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:12 PM

Page:30 of 38

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
        Ames W1 P2
        Ames W1 P3
        Ames W1 P4
        Ames W1 P5
        Ames W2 P1
        Ames W2 P2
        Ames W2 P3
        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
        Ames W3 P1
        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

FREDERICK C 
PARRISH

Write-In Votes

Nevada Council at Large (unex)

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

Write-In Votes

Roland Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 936 292 244 244 100.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -

1030 150 121 116 95.87% 5 4.13% 0 0 0 0 -
943 116 101 98 97.03% 3 2.97% 0 0 0 0 -

1250 186 158 158 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 -
1136 246 201 199 99.00% 2 1.00% 0 0 0 0 -

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 -

4359 79 63 61 96.83% 2 3.17% 936 2 2 2 100.00%
4359 777 644 632 98.14% 12 1.86% 936 294 246 246 100.00%
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        Ames W2 P1
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        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
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        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

LARRY A ESK JOHN V LEE TERRY L 
RASMUSSON

Write-In Votes

Roland Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

936 292 537 215 40.04% 118 21.97% 176 32.77% 28 5.21%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

936 2 3 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%
936 294 540 215 39.81% 119 22.04% 177 32.78% 29 5.37%
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        Ames W2 P4
        Ames W2 P5
        Ames W2 P6
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        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
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        Maxwell
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        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
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        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

GARY D 
HALVERSON

Write-In Votes

Slater Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

962 254 230 218 94.78% 12 5.22%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

962 3 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
962 257 232 220 94.83% 12 5.17%
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        Ames W2 P6
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        Ames W3 P2
        Ames W3 P3
        Ames W3 P4
        Ames W3 P5
        Ames W4 P1
        Ames W4 P2
        Ames W4 P3
        Ames W4 P4
        Ames W4 P5
        Collins
        Gilbert
        Roland
        Maxwell
        Kelley 
        Zearing
        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
        Nevada W3
        Nevada W4
        Colo
        Huxley
        Slater
        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

STEPHEN E 
BIRKESTRAN

KATHY HARKIN DAVID 
HELLAND

MIKE JENKINS

Slater Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

962 254 734 120 16.35% 148 20.16% 179 24.39% 78 10.63%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

962 3 6 1 16.67% 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 0 0.00%
962 257 740 121 16.35% 150 20.27% 181 24.46% 78 10.54%
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        Slater
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        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

NEIL E GENE 
STAPLES

Write-In Votes

Slater Council at Large

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

KENNETH 
PETERSON

Write-In Votes

Story City Mayor

0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

207 28.20% 2 0.27% 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 2188 362 330 300 90.91% 30 9.09%
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
1 16.67% 0 0.00% 2188 3 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%

208 28.11% 2 0.27% 2188 365 333 302 90.69% 31 9.31%
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        Cambridge
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        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

JEFFREY 
CRISMAN

HAROLD A 
HOLM

DAVID 
SPORLEDER

Write-In Votes

Story City Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

2188 362 661 256 38.73% 138 20.88% 261 39.49% 6 0.91%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

2188 3 5 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 0 0.00%
2188 365 666 259 38.89% 138 20.72% 263 39.49% 6 0.90%
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        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

LUCILE E REED Write-In Votes

Zearing Mayor

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

435 57 56 56 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

435 0 0 0 - 0 -
435 57 56 56 100.00% 0 0.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
City Election 2001

Official Results - See Summary for Write In Votes Details

Date:11/14/01
Time:01:36:14 PM

Page:37 of 38

Jurisdiction Wide
        Ames W1 P1
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        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

LYMAN K RULE DAVID 
SKINNER

MELVIN P 
STALZER

Write-In Votes

Zearing Council at Large

0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

435 57 162 53 32.72% 55 33.95% 52 32.10% 2 1.23%
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

435 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
435 57 162 53 32.72% 55 33.95% 52 32.10% 2 1.23%
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        Nevada W1
        Nevada W2
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        Nevada W4
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        Story City 
        Cambridge
        McCallsburg
        Absentee

Reg. 
Voters

Times 
Counted

Total 
Votes

RENEE J 
DRECKMAN

Write-In Votes

Zearing Council at Large (unex)

0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

435 57 52 50 96.15% 2 3.85%
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 0 - 0 -

435 0 0 0 - 0 -
435 57 52 50 96.15% 2 3.85%


